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6JANHVI UKEY 

1 BHAGWAT PRASAD YADAV MANBODH RAM 

2| KHILESHWARI 
3|GEETIKA SAHU 
4 PURNIMA SAHU 
5DILESH KUMAR 

1/DIPESHWARI 
2/GUNJA UIKEY 

1BHUNESHWAR SURYAWANSUREJ 

3 KHILESHWARI 
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BABULAL 

PUMAN LAL SAHU 

LOKESHWAR SAHU 

MANSHA RAM 

RAVI UKEY 

|SURAJI LAL 
KESHORAM UIKEY 

SUBHE RAM 

|OBC 

Category OMAR0TMARPERCENTAEW1EWEWEVwIEWEWNEWEWM6 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 

General 

|sc 

4|SUCHITA CHANDRAVANSH DHIRPAL CHANDRAVAST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

1243| 1800 
1392|1800 

1390|1800 

1390| 1800 

1336 1800 
1388| 1800 

SC 

1320| 1800 
ST 

1245| 1800 
12351800 

1122| 1800 

1224 1800 

69.05 

77.33 

77.22 

77.22 

77.11 

73.30 

69.16 

73.60|NCC/N 4|NUNUNUNULÊNUUNULI 

68.61 

NSS/NCc Inter 

62.33 

Memb Particip 
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68.00 

0 

oMe 12 149.16 

o 

oMed 10 

53.44 

0 

112.2 

Principal 

1392.16 

1392 

1390 
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1389.44 

1388 
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1245 
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1224 
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1/LOKESHWAR KUMAR 

2GARIMA SINHA 

ASHISH KUMAR 

4 BHARTI DEWANGAN 

5/SHIVANI 
6|SUBHASHCHAND 

KARINA 

8|ANJU SAHU 
gsONALI SINHA 

10 SANSKRITI SENGAR 

1 MEEMANSHA BORKAR 
2| PRIYANKA LAUTRE 

1 HIMANSHI LARENDRA 

2 BHANOO 
3VANDANA 

4CHANDANI ANCHALE 

5\LESHWARI RAWTE 
6CHANDRAKALA SIDAR 

7 BHEEKHAM LAL 

8|CHANCHALA MAHLA 

10|SANDEEP KUMAR 
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THAKURRAM 

MR. BHOLA RAM SINHIOBC 

PREM DAS SAHU 

SHIVNANDAN 

|ASHOK KUMAR 

NARESH LARENDRA 

SATTAR SINGH 

ROSHAN LAL 

OBC 

RAMNARAYAN 

JODHAN LAL 

ANKALU RAM SAHU 
TRILOK KUMAR SINHA|OBC 
JITENDRA KUMAR SENGeneral 

REWA LAL SIDAR 

KUNJLAL 

OBC 

ISHWAR LAL MAHLA 

OBC 

SANTOSH KUMAR BORSC 

|DEVENDRA KUMAR LA|SC 

OBC 

GANGA RAM 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

DHANSU RAM ANCHAUST 

BALRAM 

ST 

|ST 
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ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GEN waiting 

1382 1800 
1377 1800 

13761 1800 

1375 1800 

1307| 1800 

1372| 1800 
1371 1800 
1370| 1800 
1317 1800 

1311| 1800| 
SC waiting 

1269| 1800 
1313| 1800 

ST waiting 
1213 1800 
1201 1800 
1200 1800 
1193 1800 

1192| 1800 
1183| 1800 

1183| 1800 

1178 1800 
1158| 1800 
1133| 1800 

76.77\ NULL NUNUNUNUNULNUNUL 

76.50 

76.44 

76.38 
72.61Gover 

76.22 

76.16 

76.11 
73.16 NSS/N 4 

72.83|NSS/N 4 

70.50Nss/N 4 
72.94 

67.70 

66.76 

66.66 

66.27 

66.22 

65.72 

65.72 

65.44 

64.33 

62.94 

0 

0 

Boooooooooo 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

65.35 

0 

52.68 

52.44| 

50.76 

oooooooooO 
0 

1382 

1377 

1376 

1375 

1372.35 

1372 

1371 

1370 

1369.68 

1363.44| 

1319.76 

1313 

1213 

1201 

1200 

1193 

1192 

1183 

1183 

1178 

1158 

1133 
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